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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Basketball (Boys Purple)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Nov 19 Immanuel DH 6:00 PM Immanuel Away

Mon Nov 25 Highland Hills Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Dec 2 St. John's Sauers 8th SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Dec 3 Hazelwood Middle School DH 6:00 PM Hazelwood Middle School Away

Sat Dec 7 8th Grade Invitational I 9:00 AM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Dec 12 Bedford Middle School DH 6:00 PM Bedford Middle School Away

Mon Dec 16 Scottsburg Middle School DH 6:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School Away

Tue Jan 7 Columbus Central Middle School DH 6:00 PM Columbus Central Middle School Away

Fri Jan 10 St John's Sauers - 8th T TBD St Johns Sauers Lutheran Church Away

Sat Jan 11 St John's Sauers - 8th T TBD St Johns Sauers Lutheran Church Away

Thu Jan 16 Brownstown Central Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Jan 18 7th Grade Invitational I 9:00 AM 7th Grade Invitational Home

Sat Jan 18 Salem Shootout 8th I 9:00 AM Salem High School Away

Tue Jan 21 Northside Middle School -
Columbus 7th

SG 6:00 PM Columbus Northside 7th Away

Tue Jan 21 Northside Middle School -
Columbus 8th

SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Jan 23 Jennings County Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 28 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Jan 30 MJHS SG 6:00 PM Madison Jr. High School Away

Mon Feb 3 Austin Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Feb 6 Hauser Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Hauser Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Feb 11 Silver Creek Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Feb 15 Tri-County Tournament T 9:00 AM Seymour MS Home
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Basketball (Boys White)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Nov 26 Edinburgh Community High School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Dec 7 8th Grade Invitational SG 9:00 AM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Dec 12 Medora Jr & Sr High School DH 6:00 PM Medora Jr & Sr High School Away

Tue Jan 7 Columbus Central Middle School SG 7:15 PM Columbus Central Middle School Away

Thu Jan 9 Scottsburg Middle School DH 6:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School Away

Mon Jan 13 Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Jan 18 7th Grade Invitational I 9:00 AM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 21 Northside Middle School -
Columbus 7th

SG 7:15 PM Northside Middle School - Columbus Away

Tue Jan 21 Northside Middle School -
Columbus 8th

SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Jan 23 St Charles Middle School -
Bloomington

SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 28 Brownstown Lutheran Central DH 6:00 PM Brownstown Lutheran Central Away

Thu Jan 30 St. Peter's Lutheran SG 6:00 PM Home

Mon Feb 3 Crothersville Jr-Sr High School DH 6:00 PM Crothersville Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Feb 4 St. Johns Sauers Lutheran DH 6:00 PM St Johns Sauers Lutheran Church Away

Thu Feb 6 Madison Consolidated Jr High
School

SG 6:00 PM Seymour "B" Home



Printed: 11/07/2024 Page: 3

Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Basketball (Girls Purple)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Mon Nov 18 Austin Middle School SG 6:00 PM Austin Middle School Away

Mon Nov 25 Jennings County Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Nov 26 Central Middle School - Columbus
7-8 Purple

SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Dec 2 St. John's Sauers 8th SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Dec 3 Northside Middle School -
Columbus

DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Fri Dec 6 Sauers Holiday Tournament 8th vs
White Creek

SG 7:00 PM St. John´s Sauers Away

Sat Dec 7 Sauers Holiday Tournament 8th SG TBD St. John's Sauers Away

Mon Dec 9 Highland Hills Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Dec 16 Immanuel Lutheran School -
Seymour

DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Jan 9 Salem Middle School DH 6:00 PM Salem Middle School Away

Thu Jan 16 Bedford Middle School DH 6:00 PM Bedford Middle School Away

Sat Jan 18 Salem Middle School T 9:00 AM Away

Mon Jan 20 Brownstown Central Middle School DH 6:00 PM Brownstown Central Middle School Away

Tue Jan 21 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

DH 6:00 PM Greensburg Community Jr High School Away

Mon Jan 27 St. Peter's Lutheran DH 6:00 PM Away

Tue Jan 28 Hazelwood Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Feb 3 Scottsburg Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Feb 4 Silver Creek Middle School DH 6:00 PM Silver Creek Middle School Away

Fri Feb 7 Jackson County Tournament 8th SG TBD Away

Sat Feb 8 Jackson County Tournament 8th T 9:00 AM St. John's Sauers Away

Tue Feb 11 St Charles Middle School -
Bloomington

SG 6:00 PM St. Charles Middle School Away

Thu Feb 13 MJHS SG 6:00 PM Madison Jr. High School Away

Sat Feb 15 Tri-County Tournament T 9:00 AM Central Middle School - Columbus Away
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Cross Country (Co-Ed 6-8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Sat Aug 17 Jackson Creek Invite I 9:00 AM Olcott Park, Bloomington Away

Tue Aug 20 South Central Invite I 5:00 PM Freeman Field Home

Tue Sep 3 Owl Invite I 5:00 PM Freeman Field Home

Thu Sep 5 Brown County Invite I 5:00 PM Eagle Park, Brown County Away

Thu Sep 12 Jennings County Invite I 5:00 PM Muscatatuck Co. Park Away

Sat Sep 21 (Eagle Classic) I 9:00 AM Brown County Jr. High School Away

Thu Sep 26 Seymour Classic I 5:00 PM Freeman Field Home

Mon Sep 30 Tri County I 5:30 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Oct 3 CANCELED - Bedford Invite I 5:00 PM Bedford North Lawrence High School Away

Sat Oct 5 State XC Meet SG TBD Terre Haute Away
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Football (7-8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Aug 20 Parkview Middle School SG 6:00 PM Jeffersonville High School Away

Tue Aug 27 Columbus Central Middle School DH 7:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Sep 3 Jennings County Middle School DH 6:00 PM Jennings County High School Away

Tue Sep 10 Highland Hills Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Sep 17 Jackson Creek Middle School DH 6:00 PM Bloomington South HS Away

Tue Sep 24 Northside Middle School -
Columbus

DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Oct 1 Bedford Middle School DH 6:00 PM Bedford North Lawrence High School Away

Mon Oct 7 Brownstown Central Middle School DH 6:00 PM Brownstown Central High School Away
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Soccer Boys

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Thu Aug 29 Bedford Middle School SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School (SMS Football

Stadium)
Home

Tue Sep 3 Madison Consolidated High School SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Sep 5 Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School
JV

SG 6:45 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Sep 10 Southwestern Hanover Jr. High
School JV

SG 6:45 PM Southwestern Jr High School Away

Tue Sep 10 Switzerland County Middle School SG 7:15 PM Switzerland County Middle School Away

Thu Sep 12 Jennings County Middle School SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 16 Hauser Jr./Sr. High School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Sep 17 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School (SMS Football
Stadium)

Home

Thu Sep 19 CANCELED - Silver Creek Middle
School

SG 7:15 PM Silver Creek Middle School Away

Mon Sep 23 Franklin Community Middle School SG 6:00 PM Custer Baker Intermediate Away

Thu Sep 26 Henryville Jr & Sr High School JV SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 30 Clark Pleasant Middle School SG 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Oct 1 Scottsburg Middle School JV SG 6:30 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Oct 3 CANCELED - Shelbyville Middle
School

SG 7:00 PM SHELBYVILLE Away

Tue Oct 8 CANCELED - Madison
Consolidated Jr High School

SG 7:15 PM Madison Consolidated Jr High School Away



Printed: 11/07/2024 Page: 7

Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Soccer Girls

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Thu Aug 29 Bedford Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School (SMS Football

Stadium)
Home

Tue Sep 3 Madison Consolidated High School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Sep 5 Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School Away

Tue Sep 10 Switzerland County Middle School SG 6:00 PM Switzerland County Middle School Away

Thu Sep 12 Jennings County Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 16 Hauser Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Sep 17 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School (SMS Football
Stadium)

Home

Thu Sep 19 Silver Creek Middle School SG 6:00 PM Silver Creek Middle School Away

Mon Sep 23 Franklin Community Middle School SG 7:15 PM Custer Baker Intermediate School Away

Thu Sep 26 Southwestern Jr High School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 30 Clark Pleasant Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Oct 3 CANCELED - Shelbyville Middle
School

SG 6:00 PM Shelbyville Away

Tue Oct 8 CANCELED - Madison
Consolidated High School

SG 6:00 PM Madison Consolidated Jr High School Away
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Swimming

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Feb 25 Greensburg Community Jr High

School
SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Feb 27 Southwestern Jr High School SG 6:00 PM Southwestern Jr High School Away

Mon Mar 3 Jennings County Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Mar 6 Jackson Creek Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour High School Home

Mon Mar 10 Bedford North Lawrence High
School

SG 6:00 PM Bedford North Lawrence Away
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Tennis B

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Aug 27 Scottsburg Middle School SG 7:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Fri Aug 30 Austin Middle School SG 4:30 PM Seymour High School Home

Thu Sep 5 Central Middle School - Columbus SG 5:00 PM Donner Center Courts Away

Tue Sep 10 Northside Middle School SG 5:00 PM Lincoln Park Courts Away

Thu Sep 12 Waldron Jr-Sr High School SG 5:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Fri Sep 13 Immanuel Lutheran School -
Seymour

SG 5:30 PM Trinity Lutheran High School - Seymour Away

Tue Sep 17 Bedford Middle School SG 5:30 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Fri Sep 20 Brownstown Central Middle School SG 4:30 PM Brownstown Central Middle School Away

Mon Sep 23 CANCELED - Waldron Jr-Sr High
School

SG 5:00 PM Waldron Jr-Sr High School Away

Thu Sep 26 Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School SG 5:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School Away

Mon Sep 30 Central Middle School - Columbus SG 5:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Oct 1 Northside Middle School SG 5:00 PM Seymour High School Home

Thu Oct 3 Bedford Middle School SG 5:00 PM Bedford North Lawrence High School Away

Mon Oct 7 Brownstown Central Middle School SG 4:30 PM Seymour High School Home

Tue Oct 8 Immanuel Lutheran School -
Seymour

SG 4:30 PM Seymour High School Home
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Volleyball (7-8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Sat Aug 31 Jennings County Middle School T 9:00 AM Jennings County Middle School Away

Thu Sep 5 Highland Hills Middle School DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 9 Whitecreek Lutheran School SG 6:00 PM Away

Tue Sep 10 Central Middle School - Columbus SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Sep 12 Brownstown Lutheran Central SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 16 Northside Middle School -
Columbus

SG 6:00 PM Northside Middle School - Columbus Away

Tue Sep 17 St. Johns Sauers DH 6:00 PM St. Johns Sauers Away

Thu Sep 19 CANCELED - St. Bartholomew
Columbus

DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Sep 21 Tri-County Tournament T 9:00 AM Columbus North High School Away

Thu Sep 26 Madison Consolidated Jr High
School

SG 6:00 PM Madison Jr. High School Away

Sat Sep 28 Seymour Middle School Round
Robin

T 9:00 AM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Sep 30 Scottsburg Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Oct 1 Jennings County Middle School DH 6:00 PM Jennings County Middle School Away

Mon Oct 7 Immanuel Lutheran School -
Seymour

SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Oct 8 Bedford Middle School SG 6:00 PM Bedford Middle School Away

Thu Oct 10 Brownstown Central Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home
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Seymour Middle School
2024 - 2025 Wrestling (6-8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Jan 14 Madison Consolidated High School SG 5:30 PM Madison Consolidated Jr High School Away

Thu Jan 16 Scottsburg Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 21 Northside Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Jan 25 Parkview Middle School T 9:00 AM Jeffersonville High School Away

Sat Jan 25 Jim Littlejohn Super Duals T 9:00 AM Franklin Community Middle School Away

Thu Feb 6 Jackson Creek Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Feb 8 Jennings County Middle School I 9:00 AM Jennings County Middle School Away

Thu Feb 13 Bedford Middle School SG 6:00 PM Bedford Middle School Away

Tue Feb 18 Central Middle School - Columbus SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Feb 20 Greenwood Middle School SG 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Feb 25 Greensburg Community Jr High
School

SG 6:00 PM Greensburg Community Jr High School Away

Sat Mar 1 Highland Hills Invite I 8:00 AM Highland Hills Middle School Away

Tue Mar 4 Brown County / Henryville Triple
Dual

DH 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Mar 8 Tri County T 9:00 AM Columbus North High School Away


